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LANCASTER COMPACT WELCOME TRAY - BLACK

INTEGRATED
KETTLE DESIGN

INTEGRATED DRIP TRAY
Easy Cleaning

SEPARATE
SACHET HOLDER
Convenient storage

RUBBER FEET ANTI-THEFT
Anti-scratch

. Accommodates Lancaster kettle 260°
» Space saving design d:h Q Q

« Moisture resistant MDF ELECTRICAL BRITISH HOTEL ANSTEET = o
GUARANTEE DESIGNED SPECIFIED PROTECTED BASE FRIENDLY

Specification

0.75kg

Pack Qty: 6

(See Lancaster Kettle specification) TecSTRX oy

Options

Black

White

215mm
8.46in

355mm
13.98in
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